Product Data
Third-octave and Octave Band Pass Filter — Type 1617
USES:
In combination with suitable Measuring Amplifier
❍ Third-octave and octave frequency analysis of
sound and vibration
❍ Frequency response measurements on
electroacoustic transducers

United Kingdom and Ireland (0181) 954-236 6 · USA 1 - 800 - 322 - 2040
Local representatives and service organisations worldwide
Ordering Information
Type 1617: Band Pass Filter
Includes the following Accessories:
JP0703: 7–pin DIN Plug
JP0802: 8–pin DIN Plug
2×VF0012: 200mA Fuses
3×VF0039 400mA Fuses
Power Cable
Accessories Available
AO0184: Interface Cable (2m), IEC (25-
way male, slide lock) to IEC 625-
1 (25-way)
AO0194: Interface Cable (2m), IEC 625-1
(25-way)
AO0195: Adaptor to convert IEEE-488
connector to IEC 625-1 (25-way)
AO0264: Interface Cable (2m), IEC 625-1
(25-way) to IEEE-488
AO0265: Interface Cable (2m), IEEE-488
AO0145: Averaging Time Control Cable
Brüel&Kjær reserves the right to change specifications and accessories without notice